STATE OF WASHINGTON

HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

66th Legislature - 2019 Regular Session

FRANK CHOPP / . JOHN LOVICK
Speaker G 5 Speaker Pro Tempore
BERNARD DEAN, Chief Clerk
COMMITTEE REPORTS FIFTH ORDER OF BUSINESS

Bills Reported Out of Committee

. ___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________|
February 21, 2019 - Thursday 39th Day 2019 Regular Session
NOT OFFICIAL UNTIL ADOPTED

Bill No. Description Committee Rpt. Ref.
HB 1048 £ Small claims court judgments APP DP2S(w/o sub CRJ)32 RUL
HB 1170 £ Fire service mobilization APP DPS(HOUS)31 RUL
HB 1210 f School enrollment/military ED DPS19 RUL
HB 1236 f Marijuana licenses COG DPSS8 DNP3 APP
HB 1251 £ Election security breaches SGOV DPS9 RUL
HB 1263 f Homeless student support ED DPS19 APP
HB 1272 £ School lunch durations ED DPS19 APP
HB 1292 £ Voter registration deadlines SGOV DPS9 RUL
HB 1393 Behavioral health, integrate HCW DP13 DNP2 APP
HB 1399 £ Paid family & medical leave APP DPS(LAWS)22 DNP7 w/oRec2 RUL
HB 1425 £ Bilingual instruction prg. ED DP18 w/oRecl APP
HB 1442 £ Election candidate names SGOV DP9 RUL
HB 1475 £ Leadership skills grant prg. ED DP19 APP
HB 1494 Redistricting deadlines SGOV DP9 RUL
HB 1514 f Wage liens LAWS DPS4 DNP3 APP

HB 1537 Sunshine committee recs. SGOV DP9 RUL



HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

ESB

1564 £

1575 £

1577 £

1621 £

1667 £

1699 £

1706 £

1714 £

1750

1754

1756 £

1812

1841 £

1842 £

1843 £

1909 £

1927 £

1931

1939

5273 £

Nursing facilities/medicaid
Collective bargaining/dues
K-12 computer sci. ed. data
Teacher prep. skills assess.
Public records request admin
Deannexation/parks & rec.
Subminimum wage/disabilities
High school diplomas by CTC
County sheriff vacancies
Homeless hosting/religious
Adult entertainer safety
Military spouses

Crew size on certain trains
Railroad employee work hours
Railroad workers

Industrial ins claim records
Opportunity scholarship prg
Health care work violence
Homeless & at-risk veterans

Presidential primary

APP DP32

LAWS DPS4 DNP3

ED DPS19

ED DPS19

SGOV DP9

LG DP7

LAWS DP6 DNP1

ED DP19

LG DP7

HOUS DPS6 DNP3

LAWS DP7

HOUS DPS9

LAWS DP6 w/oRecl

LAWS DP6 DNP1

LAWS DP6 DNP1

LAWS DPS7

CWD DPS10 DNP7

LAWS DPS7

HOUS DP9

SGOV DP5 DNP4

RUL

APP

RUL

RUL

APP

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

FIN

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

APP

APP

APP



