STATE OF WASHINGTON HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

66th Legislature - 2019 Regular Session

FRANK CHOPP

Speaker



JOHN LOVICK Speaker Pro Tempore

BERNARD DEAN, Chief Clerk

COMMITTEE REPORTS Bills Reported Out of Committee								
February 21, 2019 - Thursday 39			39th Day	2019 Regular Session				
NOT OFFICIAL UNTIL ADOPTED								
Bill No.		<u>Description</u>	Committee Rpt.	Ref.				
НВ	1048 f	Small claims court judgments	APP DP2S(w/o sub CRJ)32	RUL				
НВ	1170 f	Fire service mobilization	APP DPS(HOUS)31	RUL				
НВ	1210 f	School enrollment/military	ED DPS19	RUL				
НВ	1236 f	Marijuana licenses	COG DPS8 DNP3	APP				
НВ	1251 f	Election security breaches	SGOV DPS9	RUL				
НВ	1263 f	Homeless student support	ED DPS19	APP				
НВ	1272 f	School lunch durations	ED DPS19	APP				
НВ	1292 f	Voter registration deadlines	SGOV DPS9	RUL				
НВ	1393	Behavioral health, integrate	HCW DP13 DNP2	APP				
НВ	1399 f	Paid family & medical leave	APP DPS(LAWS)22 DNP7 w/oRec2	RUL				
НВ	1425 f	Bilingual instruction prg.	ED DP18 w/oRec1	APP				
НВ	1442 f	Election candidate names	SGOV DP9	RUL				
НВ	1475 f	Leadership skills grant prg.	ED DP19	APP				
НВ	1494	Redistricting deadlines	SGOV DP9	RUL				
НВ	1514 f	Wage liens	LAWS DPS4 DNP3	APP				
НВ	1537	Sunshine committee recs.	SGOV DP9	RUL				

НВ	1564 f	Nursing facilities/medicaid	APP DP32	RUL
НВ	1575 f	Collective bargaining/dues	LAWS DPS4 DNP3	APP
НВ	1577 f	K-12 computer sci. ed. data	ED DPS19	RUL
НВ	1621 f	Teacher prep. skills assess.	ED DPS19	RUL
НВ	1667 f	Public records request admin	SGOV DP9	APP
НВ	1699 f	Deannexation/parks & rec.	LG DP7	RUL
НВ	1706 f	Subminimum wage/disabilities	LAWS DP6 DNP1	RUL
НВ	1714 f	High school diplomas by CTC	ED DP19	RUL
НВ	1750	County sheriff vacancies	LG DP7	RUL
НВ	1754	Homeless hosting/religious	HOUS DPS6 DNP3	RUL
НВ	1756 f	Adult entertainer safety	LAWS DP7	RUL
НВ	1812	Military spouses	HOUS DPS9	FIN
НВ	1841 f	Crew size on certain trains	LAWS DP6 w/oRec1	RUL
НВ	1842 f	Railroad employee work hours	LAWS DP6 DNP1	RUL
НВ	1843 f	Railroad workers	LAWS DP6 DNP1	RUL
НВ	1909 f	Industrial ins claim records	LAWS DPS7	RUL
НВ	1927 f	Opportunity scholarship prg	CWD DPS10 DNP7	APP
НВ	1931	Health care work violence	LAWS DPS7	APP
НВ	1939	Homeless & at-risk veterans	HOUS DP9	APP
ESB	5273 f	Presidential primary	SGOV DP5 DNP4	